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Item Number

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
201
202
203
204

Part Number

000000-00
883588
883826
883827
895705
891469
A02160
883831
883832
883833
5140027-36
883835
883836
883837
883838
903758
000000-00
883840
000000-00
883842
A08106
883881
000000-00
883844
894694
888890
883847
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PartsList for J-NS100 Type 1

Description Qty Required
No Longer Available 1
WARNING PLATE 1
BOLT 10
SPRING WASHER 10
CAP 1
SEAL 1
SPRING 10
O-RING 10
PISTON 1
O-RING 10
O-RING 1
GASKET 1
COLLAR 1
O-RING 10
O-RING 10
DRIVER MAINT KIT 1
No Longer Available 1
O-RING 10
No Longer Available 1
BUMPER 1
DRIVER SEAL 1
ROLLED PIN 10
No Longer Available 1
SEAL 1
TRIGGER VALVE HEAD 1
SPRING 10
TRIGGER VALVE STEM 1
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Item Number

205
206
207
208
209
210
210
211
211
212
301
302
303
304
401
403
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
413
414
415

Part Number

883848
883849
883850
883851
883852
890725
883877
000000-00
000000-00
890724
886557
884529
883858
883859
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
883863
883864
000000-00
883866
883867
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
883870
000000-00
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PartsList for J-NS100 Type 1

Description

O-RING

O-RING

TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE
ROLLED PIN

SAFETY LEVER
URETHANE RETAINER
E-RING

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

PIN

HOUSING W/SOFT GRIP
O-RING

END CAP

MALE QUICK COUPLER
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
DRIVER GUIDE

BOLT

No Longer Available
BOLT

SPRING WASHER

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
PUSHER

No Longer Available
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Item Number

416
417
417
418
419
419
420
421
421
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
450
450
450
800
836
836
856
856

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
884531
884532
000000-00
000000-00
883874
000000-00
000000-00
883878
000000-00
000000-00
883906
883882
883883
883884
883885
000000-00
884443
891903
884298
884297
884293
903754
903754
903754
893579
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PartsList for J-NS100 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

BOLT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BOLT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LATCH

LOCK NUT

SAFETY GUIDE
ROLLED PIN

SPRING

No Longer Available
PROTECTIVE COVER
HEX WRENCH 2.5MM
HEX WRENCH (4MM)
HEX WRENCH (3MM)
AIR TOOL OIL (18CC)
OVERHAUL KIT
OVERHAUL KIT
OVERHAUL KIT
SAFETY GLASSES
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PartsList for J-NS100 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
861 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
861 887712 LATCH CARRYING CASE 1
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